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~new~ title author section location price
~new~ Hoyle's Rules of GamiAlbert H. Morehead, Gecgames/hoblFLOOR $2.95
~new~ Create, Update, RemzCanadian Living games/hoblFLOOR $5.95
~new~ INTRODUCTION TO IGeorge S. Pappas games/hoblFLOOR $6.95
~new~ The Complete Oil PairJean Wetherburn games/hoblFLOOR $6.95
~new~ Craft of Handmade PzJohn Plowman games/hoblFLOOR $6.95
~new~ The Sherlock Holmes John Watson games/hoblFLOOR $6.50
~new~ Sketching & lllustratinJuan Varela SimHu games/hoblFLOOR $6.95
~new~ Geek Dad's Guide to \Ken Denmead games/hoblFLOOR $5.95
~new~ Art Class: Beginner's (Ken Howard games/hoblFLOOR $5.95
~new~ Contemporary Drawin:Margaret Davidson games/hoblFLOOR $6.95
~new~ Make: Technology on Mark Frauenfelder games/hoblFLOOR $5.95
~new~ An Introduction to ChilPauline Cherrett games/hoblFLOOR $6.95
~new~ INTRODUCTION TO ITed Gould games/hoblFLOOR $6.95
~new~ Replay: The History ol Tristan Donovan games/hoblFLOOR $5.50
~new~ Games Magazine Pre:Will Shortz games/hoblAdult Graphi  $5.83
Kings of the Ice: A HisAles Brezina,Denis Gibbgames/hoblFLOOR $7.50
Alfred's Basic Guitar MNAlfred D'Auberge,Mortor games/hoblFLOOR $4.50
American Yoga AssocAlice Christensen games/hoblFLOOR $4.25
The Witcher 2: AssassAlicia Ashby games/hoblFLOOR $4.95
Home Decorating: 25 Andrea Maflin,Kate Mulvgames/hoblFLOOR $6.50
Extreme Sudoku for DAndrew Heron,Andrew Sgames/hoblFLOOR $3.95
Cats Cradle : A Book (ANNE AKERS JOHNSOgames/hoblFLOOR $4.25
Twist and Loop: DozelAnnie Modesitt games/hoblFLOOR $4.95
My Recorder, a Jug of Arranger Harry Dexter games/hoblFLOOR $4.95
Cars of the Sizzling '6(Auto Editors of Consumegames/hoblRolling Pyrai  $7.95
Paint I1t! 101 Ideas, DeBetter Homes And Gardigames/hoblFLOOR $6.95
50 Years of Nascar SgBob Latford games/hoblFLOOR $6.95
Bobby Fischer TeacheBobby Fischer,Stuart Megames/hoblBest Sellers $3.50
W10RC - Best in Clas Bruce Pearson games/hoblFLOOR $2.95
Paper Crafting with CzCarol Duvall games/hoblFLOOR $4.95
A Second Treasury of Cat Bordhi games/hoblFLOOR $4.50
The Craft Queen's Gu Catherine Tough games/hoblFLOOR $4.95
Signing Naturally: Lev:Cheri Smith,Ken Mikos,Egames/hoblFLOOR $5.50
The Rink: Stories fronm Chris Cuthbert, Scott Rugames/hoblFLOOR $3.95
Snowflakes: Creative ICindy Higham games/hoblFLOOR $4.50
The Complete Book o Claire Kowalchik games/hoblFLOOR $4.50
Complete Walker Ill  Colin Fletcher games/hoblFLOOR $5.95
Card Making Handma Company's Coming Pub games/hoblFLOOR $4.25
Creating Your Own Ar Cris Dupouy games/hoblFLOOR $4.95
Advanced Bass FishinCy Decosse Inc,Dick Stegames/hoblFLOOR $5.95
Dave Pelz's Short GarDave Pelz games/hoblFLOOR $5.95
How to Talk Golf Dawson Taylor games/hoblFLOOR $5.50
Debbie Mumm's QuickDebbie Mumm games/hoblFLOOR $5.95
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Bust DIY Guide to LifeDebbie Stoller,Laurie Hegames/hoblFLOOR

Fishing with Artificial L Dick Sternberg
Ocean Sailing Yacht Donald M Jr. Street
Ocean Sailing Yacht Donald M Jr. Street
Donna Kooler's 555 FiDonna Kooler
Cleaning Plain & SimgDonna Smallin
Antique Roses: A Ros Elizabet Spurlock
Jewelry Design: The AElizabeth Olver, Olver
Canadian Cycling: TheElliot Katz,Elliott Katz
First Chess Openings Eric Schiller

P.S. - I Made This...I SErica Domesek
Patchwork Gail Lawther

A-Z Basketball Book: 'Gary E Pluff

Easy Does It Quilts (F.Georgia Bonesteel

games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR

Guinness World Reco Guinness World Record:games/hoblFLOOR
Ultimate Guitar SongbHal Leonard Publishing (games/hoblFLOOR

Step by Step EnameliiHarper

games/hoblFLOOR

Knit Couture: 20 HandHenry Conway,Gail Dowgames/hoblFLOOR

Official Encyclopedia (Henry Francis
Crazy Days & Wild NicHowie Mooney
Our best 200+ holidayinc-leisure-arts
Ivan "lronman" Stewailvan Stewart
Drawing the Head ancJack Hamm
Making Family HeirlooJack Hill

Party Cakes James Winterflood
GP34 - The Very YourJane Bastien

Baby Essentials Made Jean Kievlan
Decorative Folk Painti Jean Payne

Fly Fishing: EquipmendJeannot Ruel

The Best of Card CreeJennifer Schaerer
Crafty Girl: Slumber P Jennifer Traig

Jill Gordon's NeedlepcJill Gordon

Pocket Idiot's Guide tcJim Corbett
Canada's baseball legJim Shearon
Canada's baseball legJim Shearon

Make Necklaces Jo Moody
Creative Cake DecoraJoanna Farrow
Rock Guitar for BegintJoe Bouchard

En Cyclo Pedia: EveryJohan Tell

How to Draw Manga FJoseph Stevenson
Escape by Bike: Adve Joshua Cunningham
Complete Beer CoursiJoshua M Bernstein
Well-Fed Backpacker June Fleming
Chess for Kids Book SKarsten Muller

games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
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$6.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$4.95
$5.25
$2.95
$5.95
$4.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$3.95
$6.50
$7.95
$23.00
$4.95
$3.95
$5.95
$6.95
$4.50
$3.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$3.95
$6.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$6.50
$6.95
$5.50
$15.95
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Table Saw Book: Corr Kelly Mehler games/hoblFLOOR
21st Century CrosswoKevin McCann, Mark Diegames/hoblFLOOR
LEILA FLETCHER'S MLeila Fletcher games/hoblFLOOR
Big Book of ChristmasLeisure Arts games/hoblFLOOR
Leisure Arts' Best 250 Leisure Arts games/hoblFLOOR
Trash to Treasure: ThiLeisure Arts games/hoblFLOOR
Knit and Crochet with Lily M Chin games/hoblFLOOR
Music, Music, Music irLinda Gillum games/hoblFLOOR
The art of drawing anilLorence F Bjorklund games/hoblFLOOR
Royal Gardens of the Mark Lane games/hoblRolling Pyrai
The Big-Ass Book of (Mark Montano games/hoblFLOOR
Guitar For Dummies Mark Phillips, Jon Chapprgames/hoblFLOOR
Racing Weight Quick :Matt Fitzgerald games/hoblFLOOR
Space Planner : A HoiMeg Mateo llasco games/hoblFLOOR
Short Kutz Melanie Graham,Melainegames/hoblFLOOR
DIY Mason Jars: Thirt: Melissa Averinos games/hoblFLOOR
Cards that Pop Up, FliMichael Jacobs games/hoblFLOOR
Ice Time: The Story ofMichael McKinley games/hoblRolling Pyrai
101 Things to Make ain/a games/hoblFLOOR
Play Guitar n/a games/hoblFLOOR
Ultimate Book of Gamn/a games/hoblFLOOR
Nancy Lopez's the CoNancy Lopez games/hoblFLOOR
Egyptian Jukebox: 2a Nick Bantock games/hoblFLOOR
Learn to Play the PianNick Freeth games/hoblFLOOR
Oils (Barron's Art Han/Parramon's Editorial Teegames/hoblFLOOR
Finishing Touches: ThPat Ashby games/hoblFLOOR
Bass Bible- A world hiPaul Westwood games/hoblFLOOR
Quilting Together Paula Nadelstern games/hoblFLOOR
Sports lllustrated Mon Peter King games/hoblFLOOR
Acrylics (Artist's LibrarR. Bradford Johnson ~ games/hoblFLOOR
How To Paint Boats (M'Ralph S. Coventry games/hoblFLOOR
How to Draw and PairRay Campbell Smith games/hoblFLOOR
Pastel Pointers: Top SRichard McKinley games/hoblFLOOR
All For Strings Book 1:Robert Frost,Gerald Andgames/hoblFLOOR
Play Better Hockey: 5(Ron Davidson games/hoblFLOOR
Figure Drawing WithoiRon Tiner games/hoblFLOOR
Cakes and Cake DeccRosemary Wadey games/hoblFLOOR

Decorative Cakes Rosemary Wadey and Jigames/hoblFLOOR
4S01 - Royal Conserv Royal Conservatory games/hoblFLOOR
Stencilling on a GrandSandra Buckingham games/hoblFLOOR

Atlas of Monsters: MyiSandra Lawrence games/hoblFLOOR
Card Shop the Card SSandra Lounsbury Foosigames/hoblFLOOR
Rubber Stamped JewtSharilyn Miller games/hoblFLOOR
Cyclocross: Training aSimon Burney games/hoblFLOOR
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$5.50
$5.95
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$4.95
$2.95
$3.95
$6.95
$5.50
$6.95
$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$5.50
$4.95
$6.50
$6.95
$5.50
$6.50
$5.95
$6.50
$6.95
$4.95
$5.50
$6.50
$7.50
$6.95
$3.95
$2.95
$5.50
$5.95
$3.95
$2.95
$5.50
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$12.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.50
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Bass Technique FingeSimon Pratt,Joseph Alexgames/hoblFLOOR
How To Draw Comics Stan Lee, John Buscemigames/hoblFLOOR
Complete Guide to PaSteve Davidson,Pete Rogames/hoblFLOOR
Best Lessons of a CheSunil Weeramantry,Edw. games/hoblFLOOR
Marine Painting: Tech Susan Rayfield games/hoblFLOOR
InstaStyle: Curate YoLTezza (a.k.a. Tessa Bartgames/hoblFLOOR
The Australian WomeiThe Australian Women'sgames/hoblFLOOR
Official Rules of Card The United States Playirgames/hoblFLOOR

10 Minute Cards to Gi Unknown
365 Days Of ScrapbocUnknown
60 Quick Baby Knits: IUnknown
60 Quick Knit Baby EsUnknown
Basics 2 - The Wolf MUnknown
Better Homes and Ga/Unknown
Big Book of Flute Son:Unknown
Cardmaker's Sketch EUnknown
Cardmakers Sketch B Unknown
Down Under Quilts (Is Unknown
Epic Shit we have DorUnknown
Fabulous Folds for CaUnknown
Fantastic Guitar SonglUnknown

Hats & More Unknown
Marbles Unknown
Monopoly Unknown

Nickelodeon Paw PatrUnknown
Pocket Size Word HurUnknown
Quick as a Wink Unknown
Trading Spaces $100 Unknown
Ultimate Modern Rock Unknown
Vogue Knitting StitchicUnknown
Vogue(r) Knitting Stitc Unknown
Waxing for Skiers Unknown

games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR

Cake Decorating by Munknown author
Cakes & Cake Decoraunknown author
MUSICANADA 2 unknown author
Special Occasion Cak VI Wittington games/hoblFLOOR
New Knits on the Bloc Vickie Howell games/hoblFLOOR
Merry Christmas SoncWilliam L. - Editor. Musicgames/hoblFLOOR
Reader's Digest Easy William L. Simon games/hoblFLOOR
Reading Studies for GWilliam Leavitt games/hoblFLOOR

games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
games/hoblFLOOR
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$3.50
$4.95
$5.95
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$4.50
$4.95
$4.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$3.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.95
$2.95
$2.95
$8.00
$4.50
$2.50
$4.50
$8.98
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$4.25
$5.50
$4.50
$4.95
$4.50
$5.95
$7.95
$5.50
$4.95



