~new~	title author	section location	price
~new~	Hoyle's Rules of Gam(Albert H. Morehe	ead, Gecgames/hobIFLOOR	\$2.95
~new~	Create, Update, RemaCanadian Living	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	INTRODUCTION TO IGeorge S. Pappa	as games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	The Complete Oil Pair Jean Wetherburn	n games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Craft of Handmade PaJohn Plowman	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	The Sherlock Holmes John Watson	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.50
~new~	Sketching & IllustratinJuan Varela Sim	ዘᄤ games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Geek Dad's Guide to \Ken Denmead	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	Art Class: Beginner's (Ken Howard	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	Contemporary Drawin Margaret Davids	on games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Make: Technology on Mark Frauenfeld	er games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.95
~new~	An Introduction to ChirPauline Cherrett	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	INTRODUCTION TO ITed Gould	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
~new~	Replay: The History of Tristan Donovan	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50
~new~	Games Magazine Pre:Will Shortz	games/hoblAdult Graphi	\$5.83 \$7.50
	Kings of the Ice: A HisAles Brezina, Denis Gibb games/hoblFLOOR		
	Alfred's Basic Guitar I\Alfred D'Auberge,Mortongames/hobIFLOOR		
	American Yoga AssocAlice Christense	<u> </u>	\$4.25
	The Witcher 2: AssassAlicia Ashby	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95
	Home Decorating: 25 Andrea Maflin, Ka	<u> </u>	\$6.50
	Extreme Sudoku for DAndrew Heron,A	_	\$3.95
	Cats Cradle : A Book (ANNE AKERS J	_	\$4.25
	Twist and Loop: DozeiAnnie Modesitt	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95
	My Recorder, a Jug of Arranger Harry D	_	\$4.95
	Cars of the Sizzling '6(Auto Editors of C		\$7.95
	Paint It! 101 Ideas, DeBetter Homes Ar	_	\$6.95
	50 Years of Nascar SrBob Latford	games/hoblFLOOR	\$6.95
	Bobby Fischer TeacheBobby Fischer,S	_	\$3.50
	W10RC - Best in Clas Bruce Pearson	games/hoblFLOOR	\$2.95
	Paper Crafting with CaCarol Duvall	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.95
	A Second Treasury of Cat Bordhi	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.50
	The Craft Queen's Gu Catherine Tough	<u> </u>	\$4.95
	Signing Naturally: LeviCheri Smith,Ken		\$5.50
	The Rink: Stories from Chris Cuthbert, S	<u> </u>	\$3.95
	Snowflakes: Creative ICindy Higham	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.50
	The Complete Book of Claire Kowalchik	<u> </u>	\$4.50
	Complete Walker III Colin Fletcher	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95
	Card Making Handma Company's Com		\$4.25
	Creating Your Own ArCris Dupouy	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.95 \$5.05
	Advanced Bass FishinCy Decosse Inc, Dave Pelz's Short GarDave Pelz	_	\$5.95
	_	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95 \$5.50
	How to Talk Golf Dawson Taylor	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.50
	Debbie Mumm's QuickDebbie Mumm	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.95

Post DIV Ocite to Life Delicity Otellian Level 11		#0.05
Bust DIY Guide to LifeDebbie Stoller,Laurie H	=	\$6.95
Fishing with Artificial LDick Sternberg	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95
Ocean Sailing Yacht Donald M Jr. Street	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
Ocean Sailing Yacht Donald M Jr. Street	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95
Donna Kooler's 555 F≀Donna Kooler	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95
Cleaning Plain & SimpDonna Smallin	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.25
Antique Roses: A Ros Elizabet Spurlock	games/hobIFLOOR	\$2.95
Jewelry Design: The AElizabeth Olver, Olver	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95
Canadian Cycling: The Elliot Katz, Elliott Katz	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.95
First Chess Openings Eric Schiller	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.50
P.S I Made ThisI SErica Domesek	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95
Patchwork Gail Lawther	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.50
A-Z Basketball Book: \Gary E Pluff	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.95
Easy Does It Quilts (FiGeorgia Bonesteel	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95
Guinness World Reco Guinness World Record	•	\$5.50
Ultimate Guitar SongbHal Leonard Publishing	•	\$5.50
Step by Step EnameliiHarper	games/hobIFLOOR	\$3.95
Knit Couture: 20 HandHenry Conway,Gail Dov	•	\$6.50
Official Encyclopedia (Henry Francis	games/hoblFLOOR	\$7.95
Crazy Days & Wild NicHowie Mooney	games/hobIFLOOR	\$23.00
Our best 200+ holidayinc-leisure-arts	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95
Ivan "Ironman" StewarIvan Stewart	games/hobIFLOOR	\$3.95
Drawing the Head andJack Hamm	games/hobiFLOOR	\$5.95
Making Family HeirlooJack Hill	games/hobiFLOOR	\$6.95
Party Cakes James Winterflood	games/hobiFLOOR	\$4.50
GP34 - The Very YourJane Bastien	games/hobiFLOOR	\$3.50
Baby Essentials MadeJean Kievlan	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.50
-	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95
Decorative Folk PaintiiJean Payne	•	\$5.50
Fly Fishing: EquipmenJeannot Ruel	games/hobIFLOOR	•
The Best of Card CreaJennifer Schaerer	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95
Crafty Girl: Slumber PJennifer Traig	games/hoblFLOOR	\$3.95
Jill Gordon's NeedlepcJill Gordon	games/hoblFLOOR	\$6.50
Pocket Idiot's Guide tcJim Corbett	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.50
Canada's baseball legJim Shearon	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50
Canada's baseball legJim Shearon	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50
Make Necklaces Jo Moody	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95
Creative Cake Decora Joanna Farrow	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50
Rock Guitar for BeginrJoe Bouchard	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.50
En Cyclo Pedia: EveryJohan Tell	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95
How to Draw Manga FJoseph Stevenson	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95
Escape by Bike: AdvelJoshua Cunningham	games/hoblFLOOR	\$6.50
Complete Beer CourscJoshua M Bernstein	games/hoblFLOOR	\$6.95
Well-Fed Backpacker June Fleming	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.50
Chess for Kids Book SKarsten Muller	games/hoblFLOOR	\$15.95
	=	

Table Saw Book: ComKelly Mehler	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50 \$5.95		
21st Century Crosswo Kevin McCann, Mark Diegames/hoblFLOOR				
LEILA FLETCHER'S NLeila Fletcher	games/hobIFLOOR	\$3.50		
Big Book of ChristmasLeisure Arts	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.50		
Leisure Arts' Best 250 Leisure Arts	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.50		
Trash to Treasure: Th/Leisure Arts	games/hoblFLOOR	\$6.50		
Knit and Crochet with Lily M Chin	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.95		
Music, Music, Music ir Linda Gillum	games/hoblFLOOR	\$2.95		
The art of drawing aniıLorence F Bjorklund	games/hoblFLOOR	\$3.95		
Royal Gardens of the Mark Lane	games/hoblRolling Pyra	\$6.95		
The Big-Ass Book of (Mark Montano	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.50		
Guitar For Dummies Mark Phillips, Jon Chap	prgames/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95		
Racing Weight Quick Matt Fitzgerald	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50		
Space Planner : A HorMeg Mateo Ilasco	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.95		
Short Kutz Melanie Graham, Melair	negames/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95		
DIY Mason Jars: Thirt Melissa Averinos	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50		
Cards that Pop Up, FliMichael Jacobs	games/hoblFLOOR	\$4.95		
Ice Time: The Story of Michael McKinley	games/hoblRolling Pyra	\$6.50		
101 Things to Make aın/a	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95		
Play Guitar n/a	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.50		
Ultimate Book of Gamn/a	games/hoblFLOOR	\$6.50		
Nancy Lopez's the Co Nancy Lopez	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.95		
Egyptian Jukebox: 2a Nick Bantock	games/hoblFLOOR	\$6.50		
Learn to Play the PianNick Freeth games/hoblFLOOR				
Oils (Barron's Art HanıParramon's Editorial Teagames/hoblFLOOR				
Finishing Touches: ThPat Ashby	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.50		
Bass Bible- A world hi Paul Westwood	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.50		
Quilting Together Paula Nadelstern	games/hobIFLOOR	\$7.50		
Sports Illustrated Mon Peter King	games/hobIFLOOR	\$6.95		
Acrylics (Artist's Librar R. Bradford Johnson	games/hobIFLOOR	\$3.95		
How To Paint Boats (NRalph S. Coventry	games/hobIFLOOR	\$2.95		
How to Draw and PainRay Campbell Smith	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50		
Pastel Pointers: Top SRichard McKinley	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.95		
All For Strings Book 1:Robert Frost,Gerald An	•	\$3.95		
Play Better Hockey: 5(Ron Davidson	games/hobIFLOOR	\$2.95		
Figure Drawing WithorRon Tiner	games/hobIFLOOR	\$5.50		
Cakes and Cake DeccRosemary Wadey	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95		
Decorative Cakes Rosemary Wadey and	•	\$4.50		
4S01 - Royal Conserv Royal Conservatory	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95		
Stencilling on a GrandSandra Buckingham	games/hobIFLOOR	\$12.95		
Atlas of Monsters: MytSandra Lawrence	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95		
Card Shop the Card SSandra Lounsbury Foo	•	\$4.95		
Rubber Stamped JewsSharilyn Miller	games/hobIFLOOR	\$4.95		
Cyclocross: Training a Simon Burney	games/hoblFLOOR	\$5.50		
c, s.c s.c so. Training administration	3	Ψ3.00		